IMPACT® 2 MANIFOLD
For use with Impact 2 and Impact Mini filters for
photochemical filtration including photoresist and solvents
Overview
The Impact® 2manifold has been designed to be used
with the Impact 2, ImpactMini style filters. Themanifold
is used extensively by all major OEM’s 300mmcoaters.
Superior Design

Maximum operating Maximum inlet pressure 0.34 MPa (3.4 bar, 50 PSI) @ 25°C
conditions: Maximum operating temperature 40°C (104°F)
Ordering Information
MANIFOLDS
Part Number
With Kalrez Perfluoroelastomer With EPDM No
O-rings O-ring O-ring Description
A2MX222K1 A2MX22201 Impact 2 Manifold Flowell 60 Type 6.35 mm OD 3.95 mm ID
A2MX222KT A2MX222ET A2MX2220T Impact 2 Manifold Flowell 60 Type 6.35 mm OD 4.35 mm ID
A2MX44401A Impact 2 Manifold Flowell 60 Type 4 mm I/O and 3 mm V/D
A2MX55501A Impact 2 Manifold Flowell 60 Type 5 mm I/O and 3 mm V/D
A2MX66601A Impact 2 Manifold Flowell 60 Type 6 mm I/O and 4 mm V/D
A2MP222K1 A2MP22201 Impact 2 Manifold, Super Pillar Type 6.35 mm
FILTERS
Part Number
OM OF Description
A2SF20M01 A2SF20MK1 Impact 2 5 nm Asymmetric UPE
A2ST20M01 A2ST20MK1 Impact 2 10 nm Asymmetric UPE
A2AT20M01 A2AT20MK1 Impact 2 V2 10 nm Symmetric UPE
A2AX20M01 A2AX20MK1 Impact 2 V2 20 nm Symmetric UPE
A2MX20M01 A2MX20MK1 Impact 2 V2 20 nm PCM Symmetric UPE
A2AZ20001 A2AZ200K1 Impact 2 V2 50 nm Symmetric UPE
A2MZ20001 A2MZ200K1 Impact 2 V2 50 nm PCM Symmetric UPE
A2AV20001 A2AV200K1 Impact 2 V2 0.1 µm Symmetric UPE
A2AG20001 A2AG200K1 Impact 2 V2 0.2 µm Symmetric UPE